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Kitiino és jeles tanulok névsora 2005/2006-0s tanév, év vége

Kitiino tanulok:

. Antaloczy Zsanna

. Bagics Blanka

. Barta Balint

. Kiss Balint Jozsef

. Mészaros Eva

. Reichnach Kinga

. Sévagd Marcell

. Jozsa Eszter Rebeka
. Puskas Zsoéfia

. Vajnorak Maté

. Csizsek Nora

. Markus Timea

. Racz Réka

. Kovacs Timea

. Németh Szabina

. Gerencsér Lilla

. Kassay Farkas Réka
. Kiss Judit

. Téth Andras

. Bojte Tekla

. Hoffmann Janka Enikd
. Nadudvari Renata

. Gizy Csenge

. Mihéczy Mercédesz Flora
. Tamtam Mirella

. Tésoki Alexandra

. Kincses Brigitta

- Kis Gabriel

. Kohonicz Mihaly

. Szam Szilvia Zita

. Sziics Agnes

. Reichnach Csilla

. Rozsa Gyongyvér Alma
. Simon Daniella

. Udvardi Raména

. Csizsek Adam

. Papp Marton

. Szekeres Péter

. Varga Eva

. Varga Veronika

. Zovits Adam

Pataki Gabor

5.a
5.a
5.a
5.a
5.a
5.a
5.a
5.b
5.b
5.b
6.a
6.a
6.a
6.b
6.b
8.a
8.a
8.a
8.a
9.a
9.b
9.b
9.c
9.c
9.c
9.c
10.a
10.a
10.a
10.a
10.a
11.a
11.a
11.a
11.c
12.a
12.a
12.a
12.a
12.a
12.a
12.c
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. Arnéczky Zsofia

. Aszalos Balazs

. Bartha Csenge

. Molnar Barnabas

. Pongécz Déra

. Prigya Csenge

. Répassy Gyorgy Balazs
. Szabadkai Déra

. Barna Veronika Katalin
. Hollési Viktor

. Magyari Bence

. Csonka Nikolett

. Kriipl Gyorgyi Timea
. Nagy Benedek

. Nagy Szilard Attila

. Wiszt Attila

. Csillag Sara

. Jankacs Annamaria

. Katona Xénia

. May Anna

. Pancsits Erzsébet

. Satori Roxana

. Vajo Viktoria

. Bojte Jozsef Szabolcs
. Dallos Kitti

. Fekete Viktoria

. Kato6 Zoltan

- Lodri Péter Jozsef

. Mikus Mark Istvan

. Molnar Anett

. Sziics Gergd Istvan

. Handl Attila

. Hoffmann Kamilla

. Hummel Kristof

. Reicher Vivien

. Ronyecz Judit

. Batta David

. Bota Bettina

. Csak Boglarka Csilla
. Izs6 Tekla

. Kis Jenni

. Kramarics Abel Soma

5.a
5.a
5.a
5.a
S5.a
S5.a
S5.a
S5.a
5b
5b
5b
6.a
6.a
6.a
6.a
6.a
6.b
6.b
6.b
6.b
6.b
6.b
6.b
7.a
7.a
7.a

7.a
7.a

7.a
7.a
7.a
7.b
7.b
7.b
7.b
7.b
8.a
8.a
8.a
8.a
8.a
8.a
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Jeles tanulok

Martonka Petra
Eipl Tamara

Orban Réka

Toéth Eszter

Geiger Agnes Zsuzsanna
Hajlinger Bianka
Hornyiczki Attila
Kafony Bianka
Locker Dorottya
Pleier Erik

Raab David Mano
Niebling Tamas
Dubravszky Blanka Ivett
Varga Ivett
Kramarics Anna Imola
Zsarnay Zsofia
Csepy Dorottya
Orban Abel

Csonka Nikolett
Erdés Nora

Marosi Lilla

Pataki Agnes
Csapucha Mihaly
Korcsok Beata
Péczely Zita

Tobias Nora

Vajay Julianna
Koller Viktoria
Nagy Renata
Paulovics Tamas
Gorog Anna
Kaszian Abel Gergd
Pluhar Dénes

Raab Donat
Schweininger Péter
Fiilop Nora
Plasztan Zsofia
Ruppert Zoltan

8.a
8.b
8.b
8.b
9.a
9.a
9.a
9.a
9.a
9.a
9.a
9.b
9.c
9.c
10.a
10.a
10.b
10.b
10.c
10.c
10.c
10.c
11.a
11.a
11.a
11.a
11.a
11.c
11.c
11.c
12.a
12.a
12.b
12.b
12.b
12.c
12.c
12.c




